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Alphabetical Listing by Business Category

ACCOUNTANTS
Rehmann CPAs

AIR CONDITIONING: RESIDENTIAL
Climate Control Services

ARCHITECT: RESIDENTIAL
Smith and Moore Architects, Inc.

ARCHITECTURE: MULTI-FAMILY 
RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC 
SECTOR
Song + Associates, Inc.

ART CONSULTANT
LBO Associates, Inc.

ATTORNEY: BUSINESS / FAMILY LAW / 
REAL ESTATE
T. W. Gaskill Law Firm, P.A.

ATTORNEY: CONSTRUCTION LAW
Loren & Kean Law

ATTORNEY: PLAINTIFF PERSONAL INJURY
William W. Price P.A. 

ATTORNEY: WORKERS’ 
COMPENSATION DEFENSE
Conroy Simberg

AUTO BODY, COLLISION REPAIR & PAINT
Gonz Collision Center, Inc.

AUTOMOBILE DEALER
Ed Morse Automotive Group

AUTOMOTIVE GLASS REPLACEMENT
Atlantic Auto Glass, Inc.

AWNINGS
Hoover Architectural Products 

BANKING: COMMERCIAL
First Citizens Bank

BOOKKEEPING SERVICES
J. Zollo & Associates, Inc.

BUSINESS BROKER
Murphy Business and Financial  
Services LLC
CHIROPRACTOR
Cobblestone Spine & Joint Institute

CLEANING: COMMERCIAL
AK Building Services

COLLECTIONS AGENCY
Checkmark Collections

COMPUTER & IT SERVICES
Geeks Uneek, Inc.

CORPORATE COACHING & DEVELOPMENT
ActionCOACH - AMB Performance Group

CUSTOM CLOTHIER 
Bob Goldfarb Custom Clothing

 DENTIST
Mohip Dental & Associates

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
Malone Electrical Solutions, LLC  

FLOORING: COMMERCIAL CARPET,  
TILE, WOOD & VINYL
Jack Walsh Trade, Luxury Flooring

FOOD, GIFT BOXES, BASKETS & BOARDS
Perfectly Paired Gifts

FURNITURE: COMMERCIAL OFFICE
Corporate Furniture Options

GENERAL CONTRACTOR: 
COMMERCIAL
The Weitz Company

GENERAL CONTRACTOR: 
RESIDENTIAL
Marion Construction

INSURANCE ADJUSTER
Equitable Public Adjusters

INSURANCE/FINANCIAL SERVICES
South Florida Financial  
Services, LLC

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, 
PLEASE CONTACT A LISTED MEMBER OR 

THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

THE EXECUTIVES’ ASSOCIATION 
OF THE PALM BEACHES

Phone/Text: (561) 301-8498
Email: Admin@PalmBeachExecs.com

www.PalmBeachExecs.com

INSURANCE: PROPERTY & CASUALTY
Massey, Clark, Fischer, Inc

JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
South Florida Janitorial Supply

LANDSCAPE AND LAWN 
MAINTENANCE: COMMERCIAL
Image One Landscape

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE/ 
LAND PLANNING
Howard F. Ostrout, Jr.  
& Associates, LLC

LOCKSMITH
Palm Beach Security & Safes

MARBLE AND GRANITE FABRICATION 
AND INSTALLATION
Reno’s Marble & Granite, Inc.

MARBLE DISTRIBUTION
Spazio Marble

METAL RECYCLING
Palm Beach Metal Inc

MORTGAGES: RESIDENTIAL  
Mortgage Resources of  
South Florida, Inc.

MOVING, STORAGE & LOGISTICS 
U & Me Moving & Storage

OFFICE EQUIPMENT
HGI Technologies, Inc.

OPHTHALMOLOGISTS
Cano & Manning Eye Center

PAINTING & WALLCOVERING
Advanced Painting Contractors

PAYROLL SERVICE
PayMaster

PEST CONTROL
Hulett Environmental Services

PHOTOGRAPHER
Capehart Photography

PRINTING: COMMERCIAL
Dixie Printing

PRINTING: DIGITAL/DIRECT  
MAILING ADVERTISING
Banyan Printing 

PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS
Genius Promos

PUBLISHING
Palm Beach Neighbors

RADIO STATION
Legends Radio

REAL ESTATE: COMMERCIAL
Strategic Realty Services, LLC

REAL ESTATE: RESIDENTIAL
Sheehan Agency, The

REMEDIATION: WATER, MOLD & FIRE
Commander Cleaning & Restoration

ROOFING AND ROOFTOP SOLAR: 
COMMERCIAL
Advanced Roofing, Inc.

ROOFING: RESIDENTIAL
Altec Roofing

SECURITY: ELECTRONIC
CSI: Palm Beach

SIGNAGE 
Signs By Tomorrow

SOLID WASTE & RECYCLING 
COLLECTION
FCC Environmental Services Florida, LLC

STAFFING AND RECRUITING
Express Employment Professionals

TELEPHONE SALES AND SERVICE
Communications by Johnson, Inc.

TRAVEL ADVISOR
Travel by Dee

TRUCK REPAIR
Fleet Maintenance of South Florida

UNIFORMS
Cintas

VETERINARIAN
Animal Medical Center of Jupiter

WATER TREATMENT
Atlantic Filter

WEBSITES, MOBILE APPS, SEO
AND CLOUD SOFTWARE
Consult PR, Inc.

WINDOW TREATMENTS AND  
FURNITURE UPHOLSTERY
Decorators Factory Outlet II, Inc.

WINDOWS AND DOORS
Coastal Windows and Doors, LLC

Honorary Members

David Blotnick 	
(561) 622-9989
davidblotnick@gmail.com	

Lee Fossett 	
(561) 308-2783
lee.fossett@gmail.com

Jim Fullwood	
(561) 281-3513
jim@coastalwindows.biz

Larry Garvis
(561) 371-1441 
larry_garvis@dalecarnegie.com

Harrison Hine	
(561) 818-2112
hineconsult@bellsouth.net

Steve Lewis	
(561) 718-5811
srlewisbts@aol.com

Malcolm McCampbell	
(561) 379-6229
malcolm@mccampbell.net

Allen Poston	
(561) 382-9474
aposton1108@hotmail.com 

Paul Twitty
(561) 346-7018
pmtwitty@leoadaly.com

Tim Hulett 	
(561) 686-7171
tim@bugs.com 

 

OUTSTANDING SOURCES OF SUPPLY

The Executives’ Association of the Palm Beaches, 
founded in 1987, is a prestigious network of the 
area’s top business leaders, and is a member of a 
nationwide network of similar associations whose 
beginnings date back to the 1920s. Member firms 
represent an exclusive business classification, 
based on their main products or services. The firm 
must have been operating for a minimum of three 
years, be a leader in its field with unquestionable 
credentials,  and have a solid reputation for quality 
and high business ethics. Each member firm is  
represented by its owner, C.E.O., or, if  
headquartered outside the Palm Beach market, a 
key manager or other executive decision maker.



ActionCOACH - AMB Performance Group
CORPORATE COACHING  
& DEVELOPMENT
Arif Boysan	 (561) 510-2319
arifboysan@ambpgbusinesscoaching.com

Advanced Painting Contractors
PAINTING & WALLCOVERING
Cap Cornwell             	  (561) 845-0123
ccornwell@advanced-painting.com
 
Advanced Roofing, Inc.
ROOFING AND ROOFTOP SOLAR: 
COMMERCIAL
Ronney Tavares  (954) 522-6868 ext.1131
ronneyt@advancedroofing.com

Altec Roofing 
ROOFING: RESIDENTIAL
Walt Millet	 (561) 747-1990 
wmillet@altecroofing.com

Animal Medical Center of Jupiter
VETERINARIAN
Dr. Robert Buzzetti 	 (561) 320-7777
bobbuzzetti@gmail.com

AK Building Services
CLEANING: COMMERCIAL
Mark Cedar 	 (561) 842-5525
mcedar@akbuildingservices.net 

Atlantic Auto Glass, Inc.
AUTOMOTIVE GLASS REPLACEMENT
Mark Mullinix 	 (561) 840-8773
sparkyglas@aol.com

Atlantic Filter
WATER TREATMENT
Jamie Wakem 	 (561) 683-0101
jwakem@atlanticfilter.com

Banyan Printing
PRINTING: DIGITAL / DIRECT  
MAILING ADVERTISING
Roger Manning 	 (561) 586-6220
roger@banyanprinting.com 

Bob Goldfarb Custom Clothing
CUSTOM CLOTHIER 
Bob Goldfarb  	 (305) 491-0083
bob@bgcustomclothing.com

Cano & Manning Eye Center
OPHTHALMOLOGISTS
David B. Cano, M.D.	     (561) 684-4773
palmbeacheyemd@aol.com

Capehart Photography
PHOTOGRAPHER
Carrie Bradburn	 (561) 833-7507
carrie@capehartphotography.com

Checkmark Collections 
COLLECTIONS AGENCY
Melissa Nash 	 (561) 697-4911
melissa@checkmarkcollections.com 

Cobblestone Spine & Joint Institute
CHIROPRACTOR
Dean Mammales	    (561) 753-2225
drdean@cobblestonechiropractic.com

Cintas
UNIFORMS
Amelia Holley	 (561) 686-1444		
holleya2@cintas.com	

Climate Control Services
AIR CONDITIONING: RESIDENTIAL
Chuck Walker	 (561) 738-9100
chuckw@my-ccs.com

Coastal Windows and Doors, LLC
WINDOWS AND DOORS
Ken Griffiths	 (561) 842-7000
ken@coastalwindows.biz

Commander Cleaning and Restoration 
REMEDIATION: WATER, MOLD  & FIRE
Nathan Smith 	 (561) 360-2545
nsmith@commander-clean.com

Communications by Johnson, Inc.
TELEPHONE SALES AND SERVICE
Randy Johnson 	 (561) 848-9393
mrj@commbyjohnson.com

Conroy Simberg
ATTORNEY: WORKERS’
COMPENSATION DEFENSE
Esther Zapata Ruderman  	 (561) 697-8088
eruderman@conroysimberg.com 

Consult PR, Inc.
WEBSITES, MOBILE APPS,  
SEO AND CLOUD SOFTWARE
Ruthy Engdall	 (561) 444-7265 
ruthye@consultpr.net

Corporate Furniture Options
FURNITURE: COMMERCIAL OFFICE
Richard Price 	 (800) 435-1888
rprice@cfoptions.net 

CSI: Palm Beach
SECURITY: ELECTRONIC
Rick Seymour 	 (561) 371-9381   
ricks@csipalmbeach.com
	
Custom Plumbing
PLUMBING CONTRACTOR
Jim Hollabaugh	 (561) 533-5470
jimtoilet@aol.com 

Decorators Factory Outlet II, Inc.
WINDOW TREATMENTS AND  
FURNITURE UPHOLSTERY
Hank Polidori	 (561) 840-0044
info@decoratorsfactoryoutlet.com

Dixie Printing
PRINTING: COMMERCIAL
Ron Algeri 	 (561) 655-1130
dixieptg@aol.com

Ed Morse Automotive Group
AUTOMOBILE DEALER
Carmine Colella 	 (561) 373-9333
carminecolella@edmorse.com 

Equitable Public Adjusters
INSURANCE ADJUSTER
Leonard Pisciotto, Jr.	 (561) 843-4040
leonardjr@equitablepublicadjusters.com

Express Employment Professionals
STAFFING AND RECRUITING 
Paul Rumberger 	 (561) 471-8285
paul.rumberger2@expresspros.com

FCC Environmental Services Florida, LLC
SOLID WASTE & RECYCLING COLLECTION
Joseph Sandora	  (561) 888-3033
joseph.sandora@fccenvironmental.com

First Citizens Bank
BANKING: COMMERCIAL
Israel Gibbs	 (954) 351-3563
israel.gibbs@firstcitizens.com
Ann Inesedy
ann.inesedy@firstcitizens.com

Fleet Maintenance of So. Fla.
TRUCK REPAIR
Joe T. Megonegal 	 (561) 881-1380
jtmfleet@aol.com

Geeks Uneek, Inc.
COMPUTER & IT SERVICES
Mansa Smith	 (561) 908-0717
msmith@geeksuneek.com

Genius Promos
PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS
Noelle Younk 	 (561) 719-4020
noelle@geniuspromos.com

Gonz Collision Center, Inc.
AUTO BODY, COLLISION REPAIR & PAINT
Robert Gonzalez 	 (561) 588-1401
robertg@gonzcollision.com

HGI Technologies, Inc.
OFFICE EQUIPMENT
Robbie Siemon 	 (561) 820-8076
rsiemon@hgitechnologies.com

Hoover Architectural Products
AWNINGS
Matt Carroll	 (561) 844-4444
matt@hooverap.com

Howard F. Ostrout, Jr. & Associates, LLC
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE/ 
LAND PLANNING
Howard Ostrout	 (561) 386-4433
howard@ostrout.com

Hulett Environmental Services
PEST CONTROL
Frank Dowling 	 (800) 285-7378
frank@bugs.com

Image One Landscape
LANDSCAPE AND LAWN MAINTENANCE: 
COMMERCIAL
Bill Weiss	 (561) 575-5753
bill@imageonelandscape.com

Jack Walsh Trade, Luxury Flooring
FLOORING: COMMERCIAL CARPET,  
TILE, WOOD & VINYL
Jeremy Walsh 	 (561) 659-4846
jeremy@jackwalshcarpets.com

J. Zollo & Associates, Inc.
BOOKKEEPING SERVICES
Janice Zollo Ridenour 	 (561) 969-7088
janice@jzolloinc.com

LBO Associates, Inc.
ART CONSULTANT
Linda Oliver	 (561) 236-5875
lboliver@lboassociates.com

Legends Radio
RADIO STATION
Tim Reever, (561) 469-6700
treever@legendsradio.com

Loren & Kean Law
ATTORNEY: CONSTRUCTION LAW
Bruce Loren	  (561) 615-5701
bloren@lorenkeanlaw.com

Malone Electrical Solutions, LLC
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
Jay DePotter	 (561) 242-0680
captjay@usa.net  

Marion Construction
GENERAL CONTRACTOR: RESIDENTIAL
Greg Marion 	 (561) 659-5292
greg@marionconstruction.com

Massey, Clark, Fischer, Inc.  
INSURANCE: PROPERTY & CASUALTY
H.W. “Hank” Massey, Jr. CLU, CPCU  
(561) 478-1660, ext. 3755
hm@masseyclarkfischer.com  

Mohip Dental & Associates
DENTIST
Adam Walters	 (561) 798-1600
adamwaltersDMD@gmail.com

Mortgage Resources of South Florida, Inc.
MORTGAGES: RESIDENTIAL
Ray Premuroso	 (561) 844-4755
ray@mortgageresources.net

Murphy Business and Financial  
Services LLC
BUSINESS BROKER
Russell Cohen	 (954) 900.2685
rcohen@murphybusiness.com

Palm Beach Neighbors
PUBLISHING
Wayne Canner    	 (407) 697-8735
wcanner@bestversionmedia.com

Palm Beach Metal Inc.
METAL RECYCLING
Vincent Cordo    	 (561) 689-0909
vince@pbmetal.com

Palm Beach Security & Safes
LOCKSMITH
Roger Jordan	   (561) 753-LOCK (5625)
Palmbeachsecurity@gmail.com

PayMaster
PAYROLL SERVICE
Romeo Chicco	 (561) 735-9969
romeo@paymaster.com

Perfectly Paired Gifts
FOOD, GIFT BOXES, BASKETS & BOARDS
Jeanne Dexter 	 (561) 252-7099
jeanne@perfectlypairedgifts.com

Rehmann CPAs
ACCOUNTANTS
Garth Rosenkrance  	 (561) 310-0226              
garth.rosenkrance@rehmann.com   	
 
Reno’s Marble & Granite, Inc.
MARBLE AND GRANITE FABRICATION 
AND INSTALLATION
Reno March	   (561) 882-3957
reno@renosinc.com

Sheehan Agency, The
REAL ESTATE: RESIDENTIAL
Amine Aghzafi              (561) 339-6555 
a.aghzafi@thesheehanagency.com
		
Signs By Tomorrow
SIGNAGE 
Scott Bedford 	 (561) 688-9100
scott.bedford@signsbytomorrow.com

U & Me Moving & Storage
MOVING, STORAGE & LOGISTICS
Ryan Spencer 	 (561) 832-6156 
spencer4hire86@gmail.com

William W. Price P.A.
ATTORNEY: PLAINTIFF PERSONAL INJURY
Bill W. Price 	 (561) 659-3212
wprice@wpricepa.com 

Smith and Moore Architects, Inc.
ARCHITECT: RESIDENTIAL
Jonathan C. Moore 	 (561) 835-1888
jon@smithmoorearchitects.com

Song + Associates, Inc.
ARCHITECTURE: MULTI-FAMILY  
RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC 
SECTOR
Jill Lanigan 	 (561) 655-2423
jlanigan@songandassociates.com

South Florida Financial Services, LLC
INSURANCE/FINANCIAL SERVICES
Branden Schiralli  	 (561) 844-4000
bschiralli@sfloridafinancial.com
Angelo Schiralli  
aschiralli@sfloridafinancial.com

South Florida Janitorial Supply
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
George Gross	 (561) 848-7002
ggross@sfjp.com 

Spazio Marble
MARBLE DISTRIBUTION
Ron Chavez  (561) 345-3192
ronjr@spaziomarble.com

Strategic Realty Services, LLC
REAL ESTATE: COMMERCIAL
Douglas DeSantis 	 (561) 222-4696
ddesantis@strategicrealty.com

The Weitz Company
GENERAL CONTRACTOR: 
COMMERCIAL
Cheri Pavlik	 (561) 686-5511
gary.hennings@weitz.com

Travel by Dee
TRAVEL ADVISOR 
Dee Egizio                 (561) 670-8737 
degizio@comcast.net

T.W. Gaskill Law Firm, P.A.
ATTORNEY: BUSINESS /  
FAMILY LAW / REAL ESTATE
Tim Gaskill  	 (561) 622-2700 
gaskill@lawpalmbeach.com
	

 


